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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al EWS
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al OBC-
NCL
Al ST
Al ST
HS OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

7390

3968

2267

1882

14866

6417

15115

Rank

39023

3968

2474

1882

14866

6417

15115
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National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

0OS

OS

0S

OS

0S

HS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1317

1109

2777

2737

7840

12151

133795

329721

49440

62366

1563

1109

3788

2737

7840

12151

133795

329721

50185

64620

3/10



24/08/2023, 10:27

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

0OsS

0S

HS

HS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

52310

66719

56897

99194

310577

55869

73581

58854

58577

80231

54110

66719

61972

99194

310577

57419

73581

59958

65500

83634
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National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

0OS

OS

0S

OS

(ON)

CSAB

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

232555

13782

15259

21067

15774

67292

98864

210767

29710

232555

14348

16598

21288

15774

67292

98864

210767

30963
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National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and

Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))
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(ON)

0OS

OS

0S

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

40767

34141

34351

117433

22304

24817

209183

175564

42924

37847

37120

117433

22915

24817

209183

175564
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National Institute of Electronics and (O OPEN Gender-Neutral 25071 25071
Technology Communication Engineering
Hamirpur (5 Years, Bachelor and Master

of Technology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Electronics and oS EWS Gender-Neutral 28546 28546
Technology Communication Engineering
Hamirpur (5 Years, Bachelor and Master

of Technology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Electronics and oS OBC- Gender-Neutral 32597 32597
Technology Communication Engineering NCL
Hamirpur (5 Years, Bachelor and Master

of Technology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 46801 47851
Technology Bachelor of Technology) NCL
Hamirpur

National Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Years, OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 41404 42436
Technology Bachelor of Technology)
Hamirpur

National Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only 65707 65707
Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including
Hamirpur Supernumerary)

National Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Years, OS EWS Gender-Neutral 54610 54610
Technology Bachelor of Technology)
Hamirpur

National Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Years, OS OBC- Gender-Neutral 56655 59195
Technology Bachelor of Technology) NCL
Hamirpur

National Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Years, OS OBC- Female-only 81167 81167
Technology Bachelor of Technology) NCL (including
Hamirpur Supernumerary)
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National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

HS

HS

OS

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

CSAB

SC

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

167611

144881

352118

59339

78049

61738

64066

187392

174952

17582

168576

144881

352118

60970

78049

61738

64254

187392

174952

19236
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National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute of
Technology
Hamirpur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

OS

OS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

86686

104238

245232

41047

61718

44952

72434

46445

71314

143345

88442

104238

245232

43399

63603

45832

72434

50521

71314

143345
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National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 0osS ST Female-only 267467 267467
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including

Hamirpur Technology) Supernumerary)
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